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The menu of Xian Noodle Factory from Newington includes 40 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Youngmin Choi likes about
Xian Noodle Factory:

This is a restaurant you MUST visit. Noodles are hand-made and authentic. It's better than Xian famous foods in
NYC. Prices increased but still affordable. Their bao is home-made. Also taste is very good. read more. What
Alan Thames doesn't like about Xian Noodle Factory:

They hiked the price by 50% of what is listed on online menu. | ordered spicy beef noodle soup and fried
dumplings which cost me over $28 without tips. Taste is good but i cannot justify it based on the price. | went
there around 6 pm on Friday evening and no one was dining in or taking out. There are only three dine-in tables.
Not going back again. read more. With a large selection of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, the Xian Noodle
Factory from Newington prepares healthy, flavorful Japanese meals, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian
meals. The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of Xian Noodle Factory. Anyone who finds the usual
and generally known dishes too ordinary should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting
combination of ingredients enjoy, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the versatile, delicious Chinese
cuisine.
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Xian Noodle Factory Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
fippetizers

SCALLION PANCAKE $8.0
Side dishes

SPICY PORK SAUCE BURGER $7.0
Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $2.5
PINEAPPLE JARITOS $3.5
Rolls & Sandwiches

CHICKEN EGG ROLL $6.0
Small Plates | Share

PORK STEAM BUNS $12.0
Jarritos

MANDARIN JARRITOS $3.5
Seabay s Signature Food
STEWED PORK BURGER $7.0
FAour-based Dishes

SPICY SOUR LAMB DUMPLINGS $19.0
Drinks §73%

CHINESE HERBAL TEA WANG LAO

Ji $3.5

PIATTI D1 AKIRA

VEGGIE BUNS

Tzakayas

PORK BUNS

Burgers & Paitly

SPICY CUMIN BEEF BURGER

(]
Vegetarian | Vegan
BELT NOODLE WITH VEGGIE
TOMATO EGG BELT NOODLE

Noodles

SPICY HALAL CUMIN LAMB
NOODLE SOUP

PORK SPARE RIB NOODLE SOUP

LAMB HALAL HAND RIPPLED
NOODLE SOUP

Teriyaki

HALAL CHICKEN TERIYAKI W/
RICE

BEEF TERIYAKI W/ RICE
BEEF TERIYAKI W/ NOODLE

New Ttems

SPICY CHILI CHICKEN KOQU SHUI
J)

KIMICHI PORK DUMPLINGS HAN
SHIi JIAO zI

CHIVE CHICKEN PAN FRIED
DUMPLINGS

HALAL SPICY CHICKEN HAND-
PULLED NOODLE

$12.0

$12.0

$7.5

$14.0
$14.0

$19.0
$16.0

$19.0

$16.0

$18.0
$18.0

$17.0

$19.0

$12.0

$16.0
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Dumplings & Buns
SPICY SOUR CHIVE PORK
DUMPLINGS

CHIVE PORK PAN FRIED
DUMPLINGS

VEGGIE PAN-FRIED DUMPLINGS

KIMICHI PORK BUNS HAN SHi
BAO ZI

Popular Ttems

PAN-FRIED DUMPLING

$18.0

$12.0
$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

HALAL SPICY STEW BEEF HAND-
PULLED NOODLE

HALAL CHICKEN TERIYAKI W/
NOODLE

HALAL SPICY CUMIN LAMB
NOODLE

LIANGPI NOODLE

QISHAN SAUCE NOODLE SOUP
SPICY LAMB CUMIN BURGER
SPICY PORK SAUCE NOODLE
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS

SPICY CUMIN BEEF HAND-
PULLED NOODLE

$18.0

$16.0

$19.0

$10.0
$16.0

$8.0
$16.0
$12.0

$18.0
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Xian Noodle Factory

Vivaldi's Pizza, 337 Willard Ave, Opening Hours:
Newington, CT 06111, USA, Wednesday 04:00 -20:00
United States Thursday 04:00 -20:00

Friday 04:00 -20:00
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