



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Vivaldi's Pizza, 337 Willard Ave, Newington, CT 06111, USA, United States +18606818182,+18604223138 - https://www.nyhuaren.com/listing/xian-noodle-factory/



The <u>menu of Xian Noodle Factory</u> from Newington includes 40 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the</u>** <u>menu</u> cost about \$12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Youngmin Choi</u> likes about Xian Noodle Factory:

This is a restaurant you MUST visit. Noodles are hand-made and authentic. It's better than Xian famous foods in NYC. Prices increased but still affordable. Their bao is home-made. Also taste is very good. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Alan Thames</u> doesn't like about Xian Noodle Factory:

They hiked the price by 50% of what is listed on online menu. I ordered spicy beef noodle soup and fried dumplings which cost me over \$28 without tips. Taste is good but i cannot justify it based on the price. I went there around 6 pm on Friday evening and no one was dining in or taking out. There are only three dine-in tables. Not going back again. read more. With a large selection of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, the Xian Noodle Factory from <u>Newington</u> prepares healthy, flavorful Japanese meals, on the menu there are also a lot of **Asian meals.** The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of Xian Noodle Factory. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known dishes too ordinary should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients enjoy, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine.

Non alcoholic drinks	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0
Appetizers	
SCALLION PANCAKE	\$8.0
Side dishes	
SPICY PORK SAUCE BURGER	\$7.0
Soft drinks	
COCA-COLA	\$2.5
Beverages	
PINEAPPLE JARITOS	\$3.5
Rolls & Sandwiches	
CHICKEN EGG ROLL	\$6.0
Small Plates / Share	
PORK STEAM BUNS	\$12.0
Jarritos	
MANDARIN JARRITOS	\$3.5
Seabay's Signature Food	
STEWED PORK BURGER	\$7.0
Flour-based Dishes	
SPICY SOUR LAMB DUMPLINGS	\$19.0
Drinks 饮料	
CHINESE HERBAL TEA WÁNG LĂO JÍ	\$3.5

PIATTI DI AKIRA	
VEGGIE BUNS	\$12.0
Izakayas	
PORK BUNS	\$12.0
Burgers & Patty	
SPICY CUMIN BEEF BURGER	\$7.5
Vegetarian / Vegan	
BELT NOODLE WITH VEGGIE	\$14.0
TOMATO EGG BELT NOODLE	\$14.0
Noodles	
SPICY HALAL CUMIN LAMB NOODLE SOUP	\$19.0
PORK SPARE RIB NOODLE SOUP	\$16.0
LAMB HALAL HAND RIPPLED NOODLE SOUP	\$19.0
Teriyaki	
HALAL CHICKEN TERIYAKI W/ RICE	\$16.0
BEEF TERIYAKI W/ RICE	\$18.0
BEEF TERIYAKI W/ NOODLE	\$18.0
New Items	
SPICY CHILI CHICKEN KŎU SHUľ JĪ)	\$17.0
KIMICHI PORK DUMPLINGS HÁN SHÌ JIĂO ZI	\$19.0
CHIVE CHICKEN PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
HALAL SPICY CHICKEN HAND-	\$16.0

PULLED NOODLE



Dumplings & Buns

Popular Items	
KIMICHI PORK BUNS HÁN SHÌ BÃO ZI	\$13.0
VEGGIE PAN-FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
CHIVE PORK PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
SPICY SOUR CHIVE PORK DUMPLINGS	\$18.0

IUAIU

PAN-FRIED DUMPLING	\$12.0
PAN-FRIED DUMPLING	\$12.0

HALAL SPICY STEW BEEF HAND- PULLED NOODLE	\$18.0
HALAL CHICKEN TERIYAKI W/ NOODLE	\$16.0
HALAL SPICY CUMIN LAMB	\$19.0
LIANGPI NOODLE	\$10.0
QISHAN SAUCE NOODLE SOUP	\$16.0
SPICY LAMB CUMIN BURGER	\$8.0
SPICY PORK SAUCE NOODLE	\$16.0
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
SPICY CUMIN BEEF HAND- PULLED NOODLE	\$18.0



Xian Noodle Factory

Vivaldi's Pizza, 337 Willard Ave, Newington, CT 06111, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** Wednesday 04:00 -20:00 Thursday 04:00 -20:00 Friday 04:00 -20:00

